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THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.
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DETAIL B-1
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SLOW FOR THE CONE  ZONE

AT WORK

STATE TRANSPORTATION BOND FUNDS

White Background

Pantone 422 C

Pantone 7477 C

COMPLETION 2015

23" (MAX)

THE BACKGROUND OF THE SIGNS SHALL BE PURPLE

(PANTONE #520) AND WHITE.

THE BORDER OF THE SIGN SHALL BE PURPLE.

(PANTONE #520)

ALL COLORS EXCEPT BLACK ARE TO BE RETROREFLECTIVE.

(RSTM II)

SIGN PANELS SHALL COMPLY WITH STANDARD

PLANS S93 AND S94.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE SHOWN, THE LEGEND OF

THE SIGNS SHALL BE BLACK, WHITE AND ORANGE.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

NOTES:

6. OVERLAY ENTIRE SIGN FACE WITH PREMIUM

GRADE GRAFFITI FILM.

7. VECTOR FILES FOR THE KINGS COUNTY AND TULARE COUNTY

LOGOS TO BE SUPPLIED TO THE SIGN MANUFACTURER

UPON REQUEST.
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DETAIL A-1

Pantone #326 Green

Pantone #299 Blue
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